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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 14 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.11.2020 - 16:45 Results
Meet Records 33.47 CUCNIK, Brina SLO Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 33.47 CUCNIK, Brina SLO Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 36.36 HASHORVA, Telma ALB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 37.09 PAVELSEK, Nina SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 47.72 CHAKOVA, Izabela BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 50.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2010 and younger

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 45.14 253
2. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 46.70 228
3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 48.54 203
4. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 49.17 195
5. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 49.95 186

D - 2008 - 2009

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 35.35 527
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 38.04 423
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 39.16 387
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 39.38 381
5. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 42.60 301
6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 43.21 288
7. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 51.22 173

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

8. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod 54.51 143
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

9. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 55.31 137
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.67 610
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 34.27 578
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 37.63 437
4. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 40.12 360
5. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 41.52 325

B - 2002 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 31.52 743
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 33.66 610
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 33.79 603
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 34.20 582
5. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 34.89 548
6. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 35.46 522
7. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 35.77 509
8. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 36.20 491
9. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Skopje 38.49 408
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 14, Women, 50m Breaststroke

A - Absolute

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 31.52 743
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 33.66 610
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 33.67 610
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 33.79 603
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 34.20 582
6. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 34.27 578
7. HASHORVA, Telma 05 Tirana 34.89 548
8. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 35.35 527

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

9. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 35.46 522
10. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 35.77 509
11. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 36.20 491
12. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 37.63 437
13. LATINOVIC-PEJOVIC, Margita 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 38.04 423
14. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Skopje 38.49 408
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 39.16 387
16. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 39.38 381
17. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 40.12 360
18. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 41.52 325
19. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 42.60 301
20. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 43.21 288
21. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 45.14 253
22. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 46.70 228
23. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 48.54 203
24. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 49.17 195
25. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 49.95 186
26. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 51.22 173

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

27. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Oktopod 54.51 143
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

28. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod 55.31 137
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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